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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2011-02-19 - 13:10 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 53.52 WILK, Katarzyna MKS Jordan Kraków 2009-11-26
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

kategoria 5

1. GAWEŁCZYK, Dominika 91 AZS AWF Katowice 59.73 622 A 28.58 31.15
2. NITKA, Aleksandra 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.24 607 A 29.03 31.21
3. SZCZEPANIK, JOANNA :) 96 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:00.26 606 A 29.52 30.74
4. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:00.46 600 A 29.36 31.10
5. PUŁKA, Magdalena 92 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:01.05 583 A 29.07 31.98
6. PIASECKA, Marta 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.63 567 A 29.32 32.31
7. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:03.22 525 R 29.77 33.45
8. KUTNIK, Karolina 95 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:03.81 510 R 30.20 33.61
9. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.35 498 30.90 33.45

10. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:04.93 484 30.98 33.95
11. PORAŃSKA, Marlena 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:05.55 471 31.30 34.25
12. WOJCIECHOWSKA, IZABELA 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:06.22 457 31.61 34.61
13. SOFIŃSKA, Martyna 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:06.92 442 32.12 34.80
14. BOHDANOWICZ, Michalina 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.09 439 32.53 34.56
15. KOZIK, Anna 98 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 1:07.14 438 32.51 34.63
16. FROSZTĘGA, Agnieszka 96 AQARIUS Myślenice 1:08.17 418 32.27 35.90
17. PIECHOTA, PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.51 412 32.70 35.81
18. WĘGRZYN, Natalia 00 AQARIUS Myślenice 1:08.99 404 32.69 36.30
19. WOJAS, Natalia 97 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 1:10.60 377 34.42 36.18
20. GRZYWA, Klaudia 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:11.41 364 34.70 36.71
21. WYSMOLIŃSKA, Katarzyna 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:11.49 363 34.46 37.03
22. KUŚ, Natalia 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:11.66 360 34.26 37.40
23. TURZA, Patrycja 98 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 1:11.81 358 33.67 38.14
24. NIEDŹWIECKA, KATARZYNA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:11.97 356 34.41 37.56
25. BOCHEŃSKA, Wiktoria 99 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.32 350 34.13 38.19
26. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:12.49 348 34.63 37.86
27. KARP, Anna 94 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.61 307 35.66 39.95
28. MUCHA, KAROLINA 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:16.41 297 37.23 39.18
29. WIECZOREK, Karina 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:17.02 290 36.10 40.92
30. SOBIK, Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:18.52 274 38.23 40.29
31. MATYSZCZAK, Joanna 94 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:21.98 240
32. GĘBUŚ, Kinga 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:23.62 227 39.16 44.46
33. WÓJCIK, Karolina 99 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 1:23.77 225 39.23 44.54
34. STANISZEWSKA, Paulina 99 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:24.21 222 40.88 43.33
35. JEZIORSKA, Karolina 99 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:25.23 214 39.95 45.28
36. DYGA, Katarzyna 97 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:28.54 191 41.92 46.62
37. POLAK, Anna 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:32.55 167 44.89 47.66
38. WRZESZCZ, Kinga 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:34.05 159 46.06 47.99

kategoria 4

1. GAWEŁCZYK, Dominika 91 AZS AWF Katowice 59.73 622 A 28.58 31.15
2. NITKA, Aleksandra 93 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:00.24 607 A 29.03 31.21
3. PUŁKA, Magdalena 92 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:01.05 583 A 29.07 31.98
4. PIASECKA, Marta 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:01.63 567 A 29.32 32.31
5. KARP, Anna 94 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.61 307 35.66 39.95
6. MATYSZCZAK, Joanna 94 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:21.98 240

Kategoria 3

1. SZCZEPANIK, JOANNA :) 96 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:00.26 606 A 29.52 30.74
2. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:00.46 600 A 29.36 31.10
3. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:03.22 525 R 29.77 33.45
4. KUTNIK, Karolina 95 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:03.81 510 R 30.20 33.61
5. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.35 498 30.90 33.45
6. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:04.93 484 30.98 33.95
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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 17, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, Kategoria 3

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

7. PORAŃSKA, Marlena 95 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:05.55 471 31.30 34.25
8. BOHDANOWICZ, Michalina 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.09 439 32.53 34.56
9. FROSZTĘGA, Agnieszka 96 AQARIUS Myślenice 1:08.17 418 32.27 35.90

10. WIECZOREK, Karina 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:17.02 290 36.10 40.92
11. GĘBUŚ, Kinga 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:23.62 227 39.16 44.46
12. POLAK, Anna 96 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:32.55 167 44.89 47.66

Kategoria 2

1. WOJCIECHOWSKA, IZABELA 97 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:06.22 457 31.61 34.61
2. SOFIŃSKA, Martyna 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:06.92 442 32.12 34.80
3. KOZIK, Anna 98 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 1:07.14 438 32.51 34.63
4. WOJAS, Natalia 97 KS"Fala" Niepołomice 1:10.60 377 34.42 36.18
5. GRZYWA, Klaudia 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:11.41 364 34.70 36.71
6. TURZA, Patrycja 98 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 1:11.81 358 33.67 38.14
7. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:12.49 348 34.63 37.86
8. DYGA, Katarzyna 97 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:28.54 191 41.92 46.62

Kategoria 1

1. PIECHOTA, PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:08.51 412 32.70 35.81
2. WĘGRZYN, Natalia 00 AQARIUS Myślenice 1:08.99 404 32.69 36.30
3. WYSMOLIŃSKA, Katarzyna 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:11.49 363 34.46 37.03
4. KUŚ, Natalia 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:11.66 360 34.26 37.40
5. NIEDŹWIECKA, KATARZYNA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:11.97 356 34.41 37.56
6. BOCHEŃSKA, Wiktoria 99 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.32 350 34.13 38.19
7. MUCHA, KAROLINA 99 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 1:16.41 297 37.23 39.18
8. SOBIK, Oliwia 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:18.52 274 38.23 40.29
9. WÓJCIK, Karolina 99 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 1:23.77 225 39.23 44.54

10. STANISZEWSKA, Paulina 99 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:24.21 222 40.88 43.33
11. JEZIORSKA, Karolina 99 Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:25.23 214 39.95 45.28
12. WRZESZCZ, Kinga 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:34.05 159 46.06 47.99


